
Markets
Phila. Fruit Market

OcL 24, 1990
PARTLY CLOUDY 58-69.
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn

Indian River Red 23s 12.00-13.00 mos
13.00 27i 12.00-13.00 some lots 10.00
32s 12.00-13.00some 10.00fair cond 8.00
36s 11.00-12.50 some loas 10.00 40s
9.50-11.00mot 10.00-11.00few 11.5048s
10.00- some loas 8.00 56s 7.00-8.00
fair qual 23-27 s few 11.00 32s 7.50-10.00
36s 7.50-9.50 40s 9.00 48s 7.50-8.50 56s
7.50 White 27s 8.00-10.00 36s 9.00 Star
Ruby 23s 17.50 27s 15.00-17.50 32s
14.00- 36s 12.00-15.50 40s
11.00- 48s 10.00-12.50 56s 9.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA ctn 140s
21.00- 165 s 21.50 200 s 17.50 fair
qual 95-115 s 20.00140 s 16.00-18.00 165s
15.00- 200 s 15.00-15.50 AZ cm fair
qual 115 s 19.00-20.00 mos 19.00 140s
17.00- 165 s 16.00 BAHAMAS 4/5

buctn 95-140 s 17.00 165 s 16.00 200s

13.00.
LIMES STEADY 10-lb ctn Persian

Seedless PL 48-63 s 6.007.00 MEXICO
48s 3.50-4.50 S4s 3.50-4.50 some
5.506.00 63s 3.504.50.

MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS FL 4/5
bucrt K-Early 64s 8.00 66s 11.00fair cond
6.00 80s 11.
00 100 s 8.0010.00 some 7.00 few 10.50
fair cond 6.00 125 s 8.00.

ORANGES STEADY CA cm Valencia
48s 14.00 56s 13.50 72s 12.0013.00mos
13.00 88s 11.00 12.00 mos 12.00 113s
10.0011.00 mos 11.00 few 11.50 138s
10.00 fair qual 72s 9.5010.50 mos
9.5010.00 88s 9.5010.00 mos 9.50 few
10.50113 s 9.00 10.50mos 9.50 138 s 9.50
FL 4/5 buctn Hamlin 80s 10.0011.00100s
9.00 10.00 125 s fair qual & cond 5.00
Navels 36-40 s fair appear 8.00-10.00 fair
cond 6.00 48s 10.00-11.00fair appear loas
8.00 fair cond 6.00 64s 11.50- 12 50 some
11.00 fair cond 6 00 80s 8.00-1000 mos
9.00some 11.50few 12.50 100 s 7.00-8 00
mos 8.00 one label 11.50.

TANGELOS FL 4/5 buctn Nov* 64s
14.50- 80s 15.00 100 s 12.50-14.00

mos 13.00 120 s 9.50-11.00 125 s 9.00.
TANGERINES ABOUT STEADY FL

4/5 buctn Robinson 100 s 25.00-26.00 mos
25.00 120 s 22.00-25.00 150 s 13.00-15.00
fair cond 10.00 176 s 7.00-9.00 210 s 6.00
Sunburst 80s 25.00 poor-ord cond
1.00- 100-120 s 25.00-26.00 mos 25.00

poor-ord cond 1.00- 5.00150 s 22.00-24.00
mos 22.00-23.00 poor-ord cond 1.00-5.00
176 s 20.00 180 s 16.00 poor-ord cond
1.00- 210 s 14.00 poor-ord cond
1.00- MEXICO 4/5 bucrt Dancy

64-100 s 12.00-15.00120 s 12.00-15.00 fair
cond loas 10.00 ISOs incl fair cond
10.00- 180 s few 10.00-11.00 fair
cond loas 8.00

APPLES ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP cm tray pack WA Red Delicious
WAExFcy 88-113* 17.00 138 s 14.00 pre-
ferred labels 72s 23.0080-88 s 20.00-22.00
100 s 18.00-19.50 113 s 18.50 USExFcy
80s 17.00 88s 17.00-18.00 100s
15.00- mos 16.00 113 s 15.00
125-138 s 14.00 WAFcy 72s 13.0080-88s
13.00- 100-125 S 12.00-13.50 USFcy
88s 14.50-15.00 100 s 14.00-15.00
113-12Ss 14.00 Golden Deli- cious
WAExFcy 72s 20.00 80s 20.00 one label
22.00 88s 18.50-20.00 one label 22.00
100 s 16.50-18.00 one label 19.50 113s
17.00 USExFcy 80s 16.00-17.00 88s
16.50- 100 s 16.00-17.00Red Rome

USExFcy 72-88 s 15.00 100 s 14.00 CA
Granny Smith USExFcy 100 s 18.00-19.00
USFcy 100 s 14.50Royal Gala USFcy 88s
25.00 100 s 20.00 ID Red Delicious

IDEXFcy 80-88 s 18.00 100 s 16.00 113 s
14.50USExFcy 88* 16.00 100-113* 14.50
ctn cell pack NY Mclntosh US#l 80s
10.50 100 s 10.00-10.50 120* 9.50 140s
9.50 cm 12-3 lb film bags NY 2-1/4“ &

min Mclntosh US#l 9.00.
APPLE-PEARS CA 1-lyr ctn Fu;i

USExFcy 14s & 16s 10.00-12.00.
AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY FL

flat cm various Greenskin varieties 8-14*
12.00CA 2-lyr ctn Hass 40s 64.00CHILE
2-lyr ctn Hass 44* 52.00-55.00 50s
52.00- 60s 45.00- 48.00 mo*
46.00-

BANANAS Imports cm approximately
40-lb 12.75 fair qual 11.00 film wrpd
13.00 Institutionalpack Petite 150 s 11.25.

BLACKBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

BLUEBERRIES NO SUPPLIES.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 14.00.
GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY

CA 23-lb lug Thompson Seedless
13.00- fair cond 6.00-10.00 Red
Globe 15.00-16.00 fair cond 7.00-10.00
Ruby Seedless 13.00-14.00 mos 14.00
Exouc 11.00-12.00 Christmas Rose fair
cond 10.00-12.00 20-21 lb film bags
Thomp- son Seedless 16.00-18.00 mos
17.00one label 20.00fair qual 10.00-12.00
fair cond loas 8.00 poor cond 3.00-5.00

Flame Seedless 14.00-16.00 fair cond
10.00- poor cond 300 sml 12 00

Ruby Seedless 12 00-15.00 mos
13.00- fair cond 10 00 Black Seed-

less ord cond 3 00-5 00 Ribier

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 27, 1990413

12.00-14.00 Christmas Rose 12.00-13.00
20-lb ctn wrpd Thompson Seedless 18.00
one label 20.00 Flame Seedless one label
22.00 Ribier 15.00 Italia 18.00 NY flat
12-1 qt tray Concord 13.00.

KIWIFRUIT NEW ZEALAND 1-lyr
flat 36s 7.25 39s 7.25-7.50 mos 7.25.

MANGOS NO SUPPLIES.
NECTARINES NO SUPPLIES.
PAPAYAS HAWAII ctn via air 12s

10.00.
PEACHES SUPPLIES LIGHT CA 2-lyr

ctn Autumn Crest & Last Chance 40-42s
fair cond 5.00-6.00 48-Sos fair cond
5.50-6.50 56s fair cond 6.50-7.50.

PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 buctn wrpd
US#l Bartlett fair qual & cond 90-100*
IZOO-14.00 165 i 11.00-12.00 WAFcy
Bartlett 135 s 15.00150-165 i 14.00CA 4/5
buctn US#l wrpd Bartlett 120s
16.00-17.0036-lb cm loose US«I Bartlett
1210 sz 13.00 ISO sz 11.00-11.50 con-
trolled atmosphere storage WA 4/5 buctn
wrpd Bartlett US#l 90s 24.00 100 s 23.00
110 s 22.00.

PERSIMMONS LOWER CA 1-lyr flat
Fuyu 22s 7.00-8.00 27s 5.50-6.00 32-36s
5.00 Hachiya 20s one lot few 11.00 21s
fair cond S.OO-8.00 24s 8.50-9.50fair cond
5.00- 2S-28s mcl fair cond 5.00-8.00
34-36 s 5.50-6.50 40-42 s 5.00.

PINEAPPLES NO SALES
REPORTED.

PLUMS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA 28-lb
cm Roysum 4x4 sz 20.00 3x4x5 sz 18.00
Autumn Grand 2x2 sz 22.00 2x3 sz20.00
Autumn Giant 3x3 sz ord cond 10 00.

POMEGRANATES ABOUT STEADY
CA 2-lyr lug Wonderful 16s 18.00 24-26s
10.00- 00 30-36 s 9 00-13 00 40- 42s
11 00-12.00 fair cond 5 00 48-50s
6 00-7 00 72s few 11 00.

RASPBERRIES STEADY CA flats
12-1/2 pi film wrpd cups 15.00 fair cond

8 00-10 00 via air Red 17 00-1800 24-6
oz film wrpd cups one label Red 36 00

STRAWBERRIES LOWER CA flats
12-1 pt bkl sml-med/Ige 7 00-9 00 some
mcl one label 19 00-20 00 some Incl fair
cond loas 6 00 ord cond 2 00-3 00

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY CA
1/2 cln mcl fair qual 9s 8.00-9 00 12s
10 00-11.00 some 8.00 fair cond loas 4 00
15s 12 00-13 00 mos 1200 some 8 00 fair

cond loas 4.00 18s 12.00-13.00some loas
8.00 fair cond loas 4.0023 s 8 00-12 00fair
cond loas 4 00 AZ 1/2 ctn 9s 7.00 MEX-
ICO 1/2 cm 15s 12.00

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY CA
2/3 cm 4s 12.00fair cond 6.00-7 00 5s few
fair qual 9.50 6s few 13.00 8s 11.00 AZ
2/3 cm fair qual 4s 6.00-7.00 S-6s
8.00- 8s 800.

MISCMELONS CA 2/3 cm 4-5 s 15.00
Juan Canary Ss 12.00-13.00 6s
11.00-

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
ctn percm FL Jubilee 2s 10003 s 12.00 cm
per lb TX Cutler 55 3s 16- 18 cents

0ATTENTION
POULTRYMEN!
We Now Have A Large
Supply Of 36” Wide -

30 Weight Kraft Paper
(48” Also Available)

Approx. FuU Llne of
Weight V(. *)J Parts in
54 Lbs. V. Stock For

$22.50 Sr sasr
Per Roll a Needs!

,» oolin ft Poultry Systems Speciollsls

FARMER BOY AQc
.

4lO E LINCOLN AVE UYERSTOWN, PA 17X7

24 Hour Strvlcs PH. 717-866-7565
Howe Hsn-Frl 7:00 to 5:00; Sslunisy 740 to 1140


